
ARB Architectural Coatings Workshop Attendees 6-3-99

First name Last name Company name Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-mail
Wendy Amos Tnemec Company P.O. Box 3540 Napa CA 94558 707-226-1801 707-226-1702
Allen Armstrong Hill Brothers Chemical 1675 N. Main St. Orange CA 92867 714-998-8800 714-998-6310 icehous@gte.net
Mike Bauer Tnemec Company, Inc. 123 W. 23rd Ave. North Kansas City MO 64116 816-474-3400 bauer@tnemec.com
Dan Belik Bay Area AQMD 939 Ellis St. San Francisco CA 94109 415-749-4786 dbelik@baaqmd.gov
Howard Berman Kessler & Assoc. 510 11th St. SE Washington DC 20003 202-547-6808 202-546-5425 hberman@kesslerassoc.

com
L.T. Briggs Truco Inc. P.O. Box 1851 Glendale CA 91209 818-800-9270 800-227-4569 Trurubber@aol.com
Clifford Burg PDCA 3504 Walnut #A Carmichael CA 95608 916-972-1055 calpainters@ibm.net
Andrew Carlson San Joaquin Valley APCD 1990 Gettysburg Ave. Fresno CA 93726 559-230-5804
Tim Conkin Los Angeles Dept. Water

& Power
P.O. Box 51111, Room 1116 Los Angeles CA 90051 213-367-0443 tconki@ladwp.com

George J. Contos Blomberg Window
Systems

1453 Blair Ave. Sacramento CA 95822 916-428-8060 916-422-1967

Richard W. Drisko The Society for Protective
Coatings (SSPC)

532 North N St. Oxnard CA 93030 805-483-0436 rdrisko@fishnet.net

Wes Emerson Rust-Oleum Corp. 671 Brea Canyon Rd. #3 Walnut CA 91789 909-468-9136 wemerson@rustoleum.com
Christopher
G.

Foster Smiland & Khachigian 601 W. Fifth St., 7th floor Los Angeles CA 90071 213-891-1010 213-891-1414

Sande George California Paint Council 925 L Street, Suite 340 Sacramento CA 95814 916-443-5301 916-443-3494 sglobby@pacbell.net
Lloyd Haanstra Deft Inc. 17451 Von Karman Ave. Irvine CA 92614 949-476-6733 lloyd@deftfinishes.com
Dean Habegger ICI Devoe Coatings 1830 W. Texas Fairfield CA 94533 707-422-1479 dean_habegger@ici.com
Madelyn Harding Sherwin-Williams 101 Prospect Ave. Cleveland OH 44115 216-566-2630 216-263-8635 mkharding@sherwin.com
Paul Hensleigh Sacramento Metro AQMD 8411 Jackson Sacramento CA 95829 916-386-7030
Sean Hyer Gardner Asphalt APOC 4161 E. 7th Ave. Tampa FL 33605 813-248-2101 813-247-5548 seanhyer@aol.com
Barry Jenkin Benjamin Moore & Co. 360 Route 206 Flanders NJ 07836 973-252-2650 973-252-2659 faxman@aol.com
Ned B. Kisner Triangle Coatings 1930 Fairway Dr. San Leandro CA 94549 510-895-8000 510-895-8800 nkisner@tricoat.com
John Long Smiland Paint Co. 620 Lamar St. Los Angeles CA 90031 323-222-7616 323-222-8606 johnhlong@home.com
David Moralez Yolo-Solano AQMD 1947 Galelio Ct. Davis CA 95616 530-757-3672
Norman Mowber Ameron International 201 N. Berry St. Brea CA 92821 714-529-1951 norm_mowrer@ameron_

intl.com
Bill Mulvihill PPG Inds. 3042 Hortaleza Pl. Davis CA 95616 530-753-1521 530-759-9533 mulvihill@ppg.com
Bob Nelson NPCA 1500 Rhode Island Ave. NW Washington DC 20005 202-462-6272 202-462-8549 bnelson@paint.org
Wayne Nelson Spectra-Tone Paint Corp. 1595 E. San Bernardino

Ave.
San Bernardino CA 92408 909-478-3485

Marcy Nichols Truserv Mfg. 201 Jandus Rd. Cary IL 60013 847-639-5383 847-639-2058 mnichols@trutest.com
Fernando Pedroza Frazee Industries 6625 Miramar Rd. San Diego CA 92121 619-276-9500 fpedrosa@frazee.com
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Rocky Prior Ace Paint 21901 Central Ave. Matteson IL 60443 708-720-3121 708-720-1967 rprior@bart.accesschicago.

net
Ellen Reinhardt The Better Paint Tray 1848-M West 11th St. Upland CA 91786 909-946-9391 909-946-9394 paintray@gte.net
Ray Robinson EL RAP 30 E. State St. Redlands CA 92373 909-335-2223 909-335-8822
Mark Robson Golden State Painers and

Decorators Contractor
11768 Mariposa Rd. Hesperia CA 92345 760-949-4844

Andy Rogerson Caltrans 5900 Folsom Blvd. Sacramento CA 95819 916-227-7289 916-227-7168 andy_rogerson@dot.ca.gov
Brandt Ryan National Technical

Systems
204 Hampton Court Auburn CA 95603 530-888-0184 916-779-3100 theryans@foothill.net

Stuart Schultz Bay Area AQMD 939 Ellis St. San Francisco CA 94109 415-749-4993 sschultz@baaqmd.gov
Patrick Shannon Sierra Performance

Coatings
330 Primrose Rd. #502 Burlingame CA 94010 650-548-5188 650-548-5373 pshannon@cmix.com

Douglas Stech Henry Co. 2911 Slauson Ave. Huntington Park CA 90255 800-598-7663
Darren H. Stroud South Coast AQMD 21865 E. Copley Dr. Diamond Bar CA 91735 909-396-2526 909-396-3244 dstroud@aqmd.gov

Robert E. Truitt Dayton/Richmond 9415 Sorensen Ave. Santa Fe Springs CA 90745 562-946-5504 roberttruitt@
daytonsuperior.com

Cecelia Vasquez Dept. of Water Resources 1416 Ninth St. Room 630 Sacramento CA 95814 916-653-8484 916-654-5554 cvasquez@water.ca.gov
Dexter Vizinam De Viz Enterprises 1615 Broadway #600 Oakland CA 94612 510-419-0302 510-419-0618 DeVizEnt@aol.com
Robert Wendoll Dunn-Edwards 4885 E. 52nd Pl. Los Angeles CA 90040 323-771-3330 323-771-4440
Kevin Worral Textured Coatings of

America
5950 So. Avalon Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90003 323-233-3111 323-232-1071

Natalie Zlotin San Diego APCD 9150 Chesapeake Dr. San Diego CA 92123 619-694-3312


